Tab sellings co co Y	06-15-2001	Ý Y Y				
To the Honorable Commissione		the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	67/-0,	and address of receiving party(ies)				
MARIA, Lucian	. 0,	Name: MZX_TIC: CIEIV				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) atta	ached? 🗆 Yes 🌘 No					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment	🗅 Merger	Street Address 000 Business Center Circle				
G Security Agreement	Change of Name	Thousand Oaks Business Center, Suite 107				
0 Olher		City: Newbury Park State: CA ZIP:9132				
Execution Date:June 5, 2001		Addillonal name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🌪 No				
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):					
		ne execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)				
		6,018,466				
	Addillonal numbers allache					
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name:Albert O. Cota		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00				
Internal Address:		Enclosed				
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
5460 White Oak Street Address:	Ave., A-331	8. Deposit account number:				
Clty: Encino State:	ZAZIP:91316	(Allach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
06/14/2001 DBYRNE 00000248 6018466	DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE				
01 FC:581 40.00 1 9. Statement and signature.	f					
To the best of my knowledge and b the original document.	ellel, the foregoing informatio	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop				
Albert O. Cota	<u> </u>	BOR & JUNE 20				
Name of Person Signing Tr	Sigr olal number of pages including cover	nature Date Date rsheet, attachments, and document:				
Maildoci	uments to be recorded with requirements to be recorded with requirements of Patents & Tradem	red cover sheet information to:				
	Washington, D.C.					

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

WHEREAS: I, LUCIAN MARIA (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR) of 678 Martinique Place, Newbury Park, California 91320 owns a certain invention entitled: ELECTRONIC SIGNAL CONDITIONER for which a United States Letters Patent No. 6,018,466 (hereinafter PATENT) issued on January 25, 2000 and

WHEREAS: MZX INC. (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), of 1000 Business Center Circle, Thousand Oaks Business Center, Suite 107, Newbury Park, California 91320 is desirous of acquiring the entire right title and interest in said PATENT:

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest to said PATENT, the same to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE for the full term of said PATENT, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment and sale;

ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention, and PATENT as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said PATENT which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

of	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	thave hereunto 2001	set hand , 200	0.L	seal ~	this	day
	0	Lucia		`	' '		
		Lucian Maria					

PATENT REEL: 011874 FRAME: 0936

RECORDED: 06/11/2001